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RETURN No. 8.

Return of Revenue received by Railway Department from other Departments of the
Public Service for the Year ended 31st March, 1913.

H. Davidson, Chief Accountant.

RETURN No. 9.
Statement of Season Tickets issued for the Year ended 31st March, 1913.

H. Davidson, Chief Accountant.

Department. Passengers. Mails. Goods. Total.

[
Agriculture
Audit
Customs
Defence
Education
Hospitals, Charitable Aid. and Public

Health
Internal Affairs
Justice
Junior Cadets
Lands and Survey-
Legislative
Labour
Mental Hospitals
Mines .. .. ..
Marine and Machinery-
Native
National Provident
Printing and Stationery
Public Works
Public Trustee
Police
Post and Telegraph
Prisons
Registrar-General
State Advances
Stamps
Tourist and Health Resorts
Valuation

£ s. d.
2,802 0 0

297 11 4
141 8 7

12,360 11 4
19,070 18 11

1,031 11 7

£ s. d. i £ s. d. £ s. d.
1,386 12 0 4,188 12 0

297 11 4
5 14 2 147 2 9

4,286 2 7 16.646 13 11
1,519 2 4 20,590 I 3

124 14 9 1.156 6 4

2,077 11 7
2,127 2 5

110 2 0
1,686 7 8

18 0 1
3,160 7 2

171 12 7
268 I I II
568 5 .3

61 14 4
14 1 6

6 7 3 2,083 18 10
16 17 3 2,143 19 8
0 6 3 110 8 3

342 16 6 2,029 4 2
0 8 0 18 8 1
1113; 3,161 18 5

1,708 10 0 1,880 2 7
31,570 2 7 31,838 14 6

27 9 7 595 14 10
7 15 5 69 9 9

14 1 6
230 7 2 230 7 2

20,820 17 0 : 22,599 6 1
0 1 9 I 55 11 9

617 13 7 3,463 15 9
60,963 4 0 : 7,747 12 6 j 71,152 15 0

296 5 2 1,070 13 9
O 0 6 70 0 6

40 10 0
0 4 5 40 2 2

859 17 5 859 17 5
3 6 11 364 4 1

1,778 9 1
55 10 0

2,846 2 2
2,441 18 6

774 8 7 !
70 0 0 |
40 10 0
39 17 9

360 17 2

Totals 54,375 11 6 60,963 4 0 i 71,580 16 4 186,919 11 10

Description. Number. Amount.

Travellers' tickets, all lines... ...'
Travellers'tickets, North Island
Travellers' tickets, South Island
Reporters' tickets
Sectional tickets, North Island
Sectional tickets, South Island
Tourists' tickets, all lines ...
Tourists' tickets, North Island
Tourists' tickets, South Island
Fifty-trip commutation tickets (ordinary)
Fifty-trip commutation tickets (family)
School tickets
Twenty-trip commutation tickets
Twelve-trip workmen's tickets
Weekly workmen's tickets ...
All other season tickets

7
40
44

102
354
309
915

5,566
506

3,325
2,017

27,444
1,223

53,697
148,954
20,756

£ s.
531 0

2,129 10
2,302 0
1,014 5

10,716 16
9,435 9
9,286 10

34,547 5
3,132 0
2,567 8
3,292 18

15,249 7
917 1

7,883 14
15,140 19
29,386 11

d.
0
0
0
0
9
9
0
0
0
9
6
3
8
0
3
2

Totals ... 265,259 147,532 17 1
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