RETURN No. 8.

RETURN OF REVENUE RECEIVED BY RAILWAY DEPARTMENT FROM OTHER DEPARTMENTS OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st March, 1913.

Department.			Passengers.			Mails.			Goods.			Total.	
The state of the s			£	8.	d.	£	в.	d.	£	8,	d.		s. d
Agriculture			2,802	0	0				1,386	12	0	4,188 1	2 (
Audit			297	11	4							297 1	1 4
Customs			141	8	7				5	14	2		2 9
Defence			12,360	11	4				4,286	2	7	16,646 1	311
Education			19,070	18	11				1,519	2	4	20,590	1 3
Hospitals, Charitable Aid Health	l, and	Public	1,031	11	7				124	14	9	1,156	6 4
Internal Affairs			2,077	11	7				6	7	3	2,083 1	8 10
Justice			2,127	2	5				16	17	3	2,143 1	9 8
Junior Cadets			110	2	0				0	6	3	110	8 3
Lands and Survey	, .		1,686	7	8				342	16	6	2,029	4 2
Legislative			18	0	1				0	8	0	18	8 1
Labour			3,160	7	2				1	11	3	3,161 1	8 5
Mental Hospitals		1	171	12	7				1,708	10	0	1,880	2 7
Mines			26 8	11	11				31,570	2	7	31,838 1	4 6
Marine and Machinery			568	5	.3				27	9	7	595 1	
Native			61	14	4				7	15	5	69	9 9
National Provident			14	1	6							14	1 6
Printing and Stationery								i	230	7	2	230	7 2
Public Works			1,778	9	1				20,820	17	0	22,599	6 1
Public Trustee			5 5	10	0				0	1	9	5 5 1	1 9
Police)	2,846	2	$_2$				617	13	7	3,463 1	5 9
Post and Telegraph			2,441	18	6	60,963	4	0	7.747	12	6	71,152 1	
Prisons			$^{'}774$	8	7	,			296	5	2	1,070 1	
Registrar-General			70	0	0				0	0	6		$\tilde{0}$
State Advances			40	10	0						-	40 10	0 0
Stamps			_	$\overline{17}$	9			İ	0	4	5		$\tilde{2}$ $\tilde{2}$
Tourist and Health Reso					-				859	$1\overline{7}$	5	8 5 9 1	
Valuation	, .		3 60	17	2				3	6	11		4 1
Totals			54,375	11	6	60,963	4	0	71,580	16	4	186,919 1	1 10

H. DAVIDSON, Chief Accountant.

RETURN No. 9.
Statement of Season Tickets issued for the Year ended 31st March, 1913.

Descrip	Number.	Amount.					
						£ s.	d.
Travellers' tickets, all lines					7	531 0	0
Travellers' tickets, North Island					40	2,129 10	0
Travellers' tickets, South Island					44	2,302 0	0
Reporters' tickets					102	1.014 5	0
Sectional tickets, North Island					354	10,716 16	9
Sectional tickets, South Island					309	9,435 9	9
Tourists' tickets, all lines					915	9,286 10	ŏ
Tourists' tickets, North Island					5,566	34.547 5	- Ŏ
Tourists' tickets, South Island	• • •		• •		506	3,132 0	ŏ
Fifty-trip commutation tickets (ord			- 1	3,325	2,567 8	9	
Fifty-trip commutation tickets (far		2,017	3,292 18	6			
School tickets		• • • •		27,444	15,249 7	3	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• • •		• • •	•••		,	8 8
Twenty-trip commutation tickets	• • •	• • •	•••	1,223	917 1	_	
Twelve-trip workmen's tickets			• • •	•••	53,697	7,883 14	0
Weekly workmen's tickets	• • •			•••	148,954	15,140 19	
All other season tickets	• • •	***			20,756	29,386 11	2
Totals		·			265,259	147,532 17	1